2025-2026 Major Dates Calendar

Mon.-Wed., Aug. 11-13, 2025

Thurs., Fri., & Mon., Aug. 14-15 & 18
Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Wednesday, August 20, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025
Friday, September 12, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025
Friday, October 3, 2025
Friday, October 10, 2025
Monday, October 13, 2025
Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Friday, October 31, 2025
Friday, November 7, 2025
Friday, November 14, 2025

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Friday, November 21, 2025
Mon.-Fri., Nov. 24-28, 2025
Monday, December 1, 2025
Tues.-Thurs., Dec. 16-18, 2024
Friday, December 19, 2025
Mon., Dec. 22, 2025-Fri., Jan. 2, 2026
Monday, January 5, 2026
Monday, January 19, 2026
Wednesday, January 28, 2026
Fri. & Mon., Feb. 13 & 16, 2026
Friday, February 20, 2026
Friday, March 6, 2026
Mon.-Fri., March 9-13, 2026
Monday, March 16, 2026
Tuesday, March 31, 2026
Friday, April 3, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026

Friday, April 17, 2026
Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Friday, April 24, 2026
Mon.-Wed., May 18-20, 2026
Thursday, May 21, 2026
Friday, May 22, 2026

Monday, May 25, 2026
Tues.-Thurs., May 26-28

JAMES RIVER £

DAY SCHOOL

New Faculty Orientation
One Room Schoolhouse
Opening Faculty Meetings
Visitation Day
Classes Begin
MS Athletics Parent Meeting
Labor Day
Fall Family Picnic
Back-to-School Night
4th-Grade One Miler
Professional Day
Indigenous People's Day
Fall Parent Conferences
Halloween Parade
Trimester 1 Ends
Thankful Hearts Can Food Drive Begins

Thankful Hearts Can Food Drive Ends
Thankful Hearts Feast

Thanksgiving Break Begins
Thanksgiving Break
Classes Resume
8th-Grade Exams
Holiday Break Begins
Holiday Break
Classes Resume
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Winter Parent Conferences
Presidents' Day Weekend
Trimester 2 Ends
Grandparents and Friends Day
Spring Break
Classes Resume
Career Shadowing Presentations
Easter Weekend
Easter Weekend
Bird Bash
Spring Parent Conferences
Field Day
8th-Grade Exams
Awards Assembly
Graduation
Memorial Day
End-of-Year Faculty Work Days

Registration required for
One Room Schoolhouse

8:40 a.m. to Noon

5:30 p.m.

No School

5:30t0 8:00 p.m.
6:30 to 8:00 p.m.
Weather Permitting
No Classes

No School

No Classes

Half-Day, Staggered Dismissal
No School

Half-Day, Staggered Dismissal
No School

No School
No Classes
No School

All-School Dismissal, 11:30 a.m.
No School
Career Shadowing, 8th grade

No School
No School

No Classes
All School

Half-Day, Staggered Dismissal

No School
No Classes



